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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 17th round, Match #136

Friday, 21.02.2026, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. -4°C. Spectators: 1280

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

0 : 2

«LNZ» Cherkasy

31 Bilyk Oleh
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan (C)
77 Nil C.M.
2 Oliveira
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
39 Ceberio
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
8 Myroniuk Mykola
99 Rojas
9 J. Cifuentes
20 Sydun Vadym

Substitutes
71 Fedotov Nikita
37 Vavshko Arsenii
17 Demchenko Yehor
11 Krystin Stanislav
28 Lipovuz Andrii
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Matkevych Andrii
21 Supriaha Vladyslav
10 Bezhenar Andrii

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
25 Horin Oleh
34 Muravskyy Nazariy (C)
29 Didyk Roman
11 Pasich Hennadii
16 Riabov Artur
10 Jashari Muharrem
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
90 Assinor Mark
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
17 Kuzyk Denys

Substitutes
72 Samoilenko Kirill
1 Ledvii Dmytro
4 Dajko Ajdi
33 Putria Illia
8 Yakubu Mustapha
21 Lepskyi Orest
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
5 Nonikashvili Shota
23 Kravchuk Danylo
7 Mykytyshyn Artur
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr
27 J. Bennette

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Zabroda Klym
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Skoblia Vitalii
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

VAR Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 17th round, Match #136
Friday, 21.02.2026, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. -4°C. Spectators: 1280

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi 0 : 2 «LNZ» Cherkasy
22' 10 Jashari Muharrem

5 Nonikashvili Shota

2 Oliveira 39'

41' 90 Assinor Mark

50' 90 Assinor Mark

53' 17 Kuzyk Denys
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan

11 Krystin Stanislav 61'

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
6 Kovalets Kyrylo 61'

20 Sydun Vadym
21 Supriaha Vladyslav 61'

63' 22 Tverdokhlib Yehor

99 Rojas
7 Matkevych Andrii 66'

68' 22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
23 Kravchuk Danylo

39 Ceberio
10 Bezhenar Andrii 76'

80' 90 Assinor Mark
7 Mykytyshyn Artur
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